
 
PANTHER SOFTBALL 

2024 SPRING SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT      LOCATION  TIME  
Thur. Jan. 25  Warner University (DH)    Lake Wales  4:00 p.m. 
Thu. Feb. 1  Seminole State College  (DH)    Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 3  Eastern Florida State College (DH)   Melbourne  1:00 p.m.  
Fri. Feb. 9  Indian River State College (DH)    Ft Pierce  4:00 p.m.  
Tue. Feb. 13  Eastern Florida State College (DH)   Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri. Feb. 16  Seminole State College (DH)    Lake Mary  12 noon  
Tue. Feb. 20  Indian River State College (DH)   Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri. Feb. 23  *Lake Sumter State College   Panther Field  1:00 p.m.  
Sat.  Feb. 24  *Lake Sumter State College (DH)  Leesburg   1:00 p.m.  
Fri. Mar.1  *Pasco Hernando State College   New Port Richie 1:00 p.m.  
Sat. Mar. 2  *Pasco Hernando State College (DH)  Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Fri. Mar. 8  *Florida State College Jacksonville   Jacksonville  3:00 p.m.   
Sat Mar. 9  *Florida State College Jacksonville (DH)  Jacksonville  1:00 p.m. 
Tue Mar. 12 Lincoln Land Community College (DH)  Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri Mar. 15  *St. Johns River State College    Palatka   3:00 p.m.  
Sat. Mar. 16  *St. Johns River State College (DH)   Palatka    1:00 p.m. 
Tue. Mar. 19 Webber International University (B) (DH)  Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri Mar. 22  *Florida Gateway College    Lake City  3:00 p.m.  
Sat Mar. 23  *Florida Gateway College (DH)    Lake City   1:00 p.m. 
Fri. Mar. 29  *Lake Sumter State College   Leesburg  1:00 p.m.  
Sat. Mar. 30 *Lake Sumter State College (DH)  Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Tue. Apr. 2  Webber International University (B) (DH) Babson Park  3:00 p.m. 
Fri. Apr. 5  *Pasco Hernando State College  Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Sat  Apr. 6  *Pasco Hernando State College (DH)  New Port Richie 1:00 p.m.  
Fri. Apr. 12  *Florida State College Jacksonville  Panther Field  3:00 p.m.  
Sat.  Apr. 13  *Florida State College Jacksonville (DH) Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Fri. Apr. 19  *St. Johns River State College    Panther Field  3:00 p.m.  
Sat Apr. 20  *St. Johns River State College (DH)  Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Fri.  Apr. 26  * Florida Gateway College    Panther Field  3:00 p.m. 
Sat.  Apr. 27  * Florida Gateway College (DH)   Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Th-Su May 9-12 *Regional Tournament    Alabama  TBA 
  

    *Denotes Sun Lake Conference Games 
    Note: All games consist of 7 innings each. 
    Games not indicated as DH are single 7 inning games. 
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